SAN JUAN DE MOZARRIFAR - ZARAGOZA

SAN JUAN DE LaVlab S Lab DyF Mes Acumulado
MOZARRIFAR 2021 2022 Variac. 2021 2022 Variac. 2021 2022 Variac. 2021 2022 Variac. 2021 2022 Variac.
ENERO 725,2 761,8 5,0% 293,6 339,5 15,6% 176,9 173,4 -2,0% 15.937 17.220 8,1% 15.937 17.220 8,1%
|FererO 775,2 851,2 9,8% 352,5 397,3 12,7% 205,5 224,8 9,4% 17.736 19.510 10,0% 33.673 36.730 9,1%
MARZO 833,5 883,6 6,0% 400,8 439,5 9,7% 223,0 207,0 7,2% 21.055 22232 5,6% 54,728 58.962 7,7%
ABRIL 873,7 849,2 -2,8% 353,0 399,0 13,0% 227,4 242,0 6,4% 19.604 19.424 -0,9% 74332 78.386 5,5%
MAYO 892,8 915,7 2,6% 417,3 450,8 8,0% 196,0 227,8 16,2% 21.593 22.399 3,7% 95.925 100.785 5,1%
JUNIO 897,9 955,0 6,4% 364,8 560,0 53,5% 233,0 293,3 25,9% 22.144 24.424 10,3% 118.069 125.209 6,0%
JuLio 832,2 903,3 8,5% 332,8 395,8 18,9% 223,3 221,8 -0,6% 20.864 22117 6,0% 138.933 147.326 6,0%
AGOSTO 752,9 719,1 -4,5% 330,5 310,8 -6,0% 192,7 194,8 1,1% 18.339 18.040 -1,6% 157.272 165.366 5,1%
SEPTIEMBRE 911,0 913,0 0,2% 390,3 413,8 6,0% 218,5 239,0 9,4% 22.487 22.697 0,9% 179.759 188.063 4,6%
OCTUBRE 880,8 975,9 10,8% 473,4 586,4 23,9% 260,7 374,5 43,7% 21.546 24.696 14,6% 201.305 212.759 5,7%
NOVIEMBRE 847,6 981,4 15,8% 407,3 477,0 17,1% 211,6 256,0 21,0% 20.487 23.798 16,2% 221.792 236.557 6,7%
DICIEMBRE 760,3 973,0 28,0% 4233 435,8 2,9% 200,6 255,4 27,4% 18.641 22.454 20,5% 240.433 259.011 7,7%

ACUMULADO 833,5 890,3 6,8% 376,7 436,1 15,8% 212,1 241,0 13,6%
VIAJEROS ANO
SEMANA 2021 2022 Variac. < Enero '21 199.778
TASA ANUAL MOVIL
ENERO 3.957,8 4.163,5 5,2% e e T b A Febrero 193.688
|reBrero 4.288,2 4.708,3 9,8% 400,000 Marzo 199.613
IMARZO 4.634,1 4.881,0 5,3% ’ Abril 212.431
|aBRIL 4.785,4 4.722,4 -1,3% Mayo 222.886
250.000
|mavo 4.898,0 5.070,4 3,5% Junio 227.714
Junio 4.918,8 5.446,3 10,7% = Julio 229.902
JuLio 4.563,4 4.950,7 8,5% 200000 |+ ———— Agosto 232.670
AGOSTO 4.144,6 3.960,0 -4,5% Septiembre 235.386
SEPTIEMBRE 4.987,7 5.035,8 1,0% L2000 Octubre 237.490
OCTUBRE 4.976,1 5.673,3 14,0% Noviembre 239.630
NOVIEMBRE 4.693,2 5.443,3 16,0% 100.000 Diciembre 240.433
DICIEMBRE 4.278,9 5.362,6 25,3% Enero '22 241.716
ANO 4.597,3 4.952,6 7,73% 50.000 Febrero 243.490
Marzo 244.667
0 Abril 244.487
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Julio 248.826
Agosto 248.527
Septiembre 248.737
Octubre 251.887
Noviembre 255.198
Diciembre 259.011
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